St Michael's C of E Primary School Y6 Parent Exit Survey 2016

Y6 PARENT EXIT SURVEY

1. My child has enjoyed going to St Michael's.

Results

Option Result % 0 10 20 3 4 5 60 70 8 90 100
) ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] 1

Strongly 7 53.8%
Ag ree Strongly Agree
Agree 6 46.2%
Disagree 0 0.0% Agree
Strongly 0 0.0% Disagree
Disagree
Not Sure 0 0.0% Strongly Disagree

Not Sure
2. My child has made good progress at St Michael's.

Results
Option Result % 0 10 20 3 40 50 60 70 8 9 100
1 ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] 1

Strongly 9 69.2%
Ag ree Strongly Agree
Agree 4 30.8%
Disagree 0 0.0% Agree
Strongly 0 0.0% Disagree
Disagree
Not Sure 0 0.0% Strongly Disagree

Not Sure

3. | feel standards have improved in the last 4 years.

. Results
Option Result % 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 8 90 100
1 ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] 1
Strongly 7 53.8%
Ag ree Strongly Agree
Agree 5 38.5%
Disagree 0 0.0% Aaree
Strongly 0 0.0% Disagree
Disagree
Not Sure 0 0.0% Strongly Disagree
Not Sure
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4. Transition arrangements have been strong.
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5. I would recommend St Michael's to potential new parents.
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